MENU

FOOD
NACHOS

HOT DOG

GIANT PRETZEL
POPCORN SMALL
POPCORN JUMBO
PEPPERONI ROLL
HAND TOSSED PIZZA
ICED CINNAMON ROLL
GIANT COOKIE

DRINKS

COKE PRODUCTS SMALL
COKE PRODUCTS LARGE
DASANI WATER
POWERADE

BODY ARMOR

MONSTER ENERGY

TUM E YUMMY

“PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX

AN
MOUNTAIN HEALTH ARENA

$5.00
$3.75
$6.25
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.75
$6.25
$3.75
$4.50
$5.00

$5.00
$2.00



