## MENU

## FOOD

NACHOS	\$5.00
HOT DOG	\$3.75
GIANT PRETZEL	\$6.25
POPCORN SMALL	\$5.00
POPCORN JUMBO	\$7.00
PEPPERONI ROLL	\$7.00
HAND TOSSED PIZZA	\$8.00
ICED CINNAMON ROLL	\$5.00
GIANT COOKIE	\$5.00
DRINKS	
COKE PRODUCTS SMALL	\$3.75
COKE PRODUCTS LARGE	\$6.25
DASANI WATER	\$3.75
POWERADE	\$4.50
BODY ARMOR	\$5.00
MONSTER ENERGY	\$5.00
TUM E YUMMY	\$2.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX

